one COUNTY | one FUTURE

105 Anapamu Street, Santa

County of Santa Barbara Barbara

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:

Type:

File created:
On agenda:

Title:

Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

12-00433 Version: 1
Agenda Item Status: Passed

In control: BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
5/22/2012 Final action: 5/22/2012

Adopt a Resolution authorizing the District Attorney to execute an Agreement with the State Victim
Compensation & Government Claims Board (VCGCB), to extend Victim Claims Verification Services
effective July 1, 2012 through June 30, 2015, for a total of $696,192.00.

DISTRICT ATTORNEY'S OFFICE

Attachments: 1. Board Letter, 2. Resolution
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
5/22/2012 1 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS Adopted Pass

Adopt a Resolution authorizing the District Attorney to execute an Agreement with the State Victim
Compensation & Government Claims Board (VCGCB), to extend Victim Claims Verification Services effective
July 1, 2012 through June 30, 2015, for a total of $696,192.00.

County of Santa Barbara Page 1 of 1 Printed on 7/18/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

